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9.Wallberg-Berglauf am 1.5.2012

StartNr Name

295
290
277
246
1
261
66
244
182
253
235
217
84
232
152
85
289
146
132
213
274
91
294
267
107
124
99
283
255
140
13
96
49
131
199
256
287
135
288
61
191
87
18
139
123
162
186
271

Raelert, Michael
Obendorfer, Richard, AUT
Paternoster, Stefan, AUT
Schmélz, Quirin
Rieder, Alexander, AUT
Katib, Joseph
Starklauf, Sven
Windisch, Thomas
Egger, Georg, AUT
Hell, Johann
Wibmer, Ingemar, AUT
Gerlei, Tamas, HUN
Lettl, Matthias
Friihholz, Tobias
Stredele, Rupert
Lettl, Julia

Schouren, Frank
Hinterseer, Johannes
Hainz, Joachim
Rainer, Franz, AUT
Fickenscher, Tobias
Zangerl, Robin, AUT
Danner, Sepp
Schumacher, Martin
Reil3, Bjorn

Fries, Elmar

Koller, Robert
Kurapkat, Jirgen
Gloggner, Petra
Kremser, Karl

Steidl, Michael

Kleis, Sebastian
Hittner, Mario, AUT
Schneehage, Carsten
Gerlicher, Rolf

Maier, Michelle
Egger, Michael
Schmidt, Markus
Liebhart, Werner
Frohlich, Chris
Stieber, Werner

Lettl, Josef

Bittl, Ludwig
Griindel, Sebastian
Ho6rmann, Hans
Birth, Paul
Sokolowski, Sascha
Pauli, Olaf

Verein
Rostock

LSV Kitzbuihel
Team Salomon

LG Wirm Athletik Runners Point

LSV1990 Kitzbiihel

LG Erlangen

DJK LC Vorra

LG Stadtwerke Minchen
LG Pletzer Hopfgarten
SPVGG Wellheim/Konstein
Union Raika Lienz
ASICS (DAD-Ungarn)
Lettl Familiy Sports eV
SC GailRach

SV Uffing

Lettl Familiy Sports eV
LG Passau

Team Skinfit Bad Tolz
Taufkirchen

LG Pletzer Hopfgarten
Schiitzengilde Weisenheim
LT Physio Lechner Jenbach
SSC Jachenau

SVO LA Germaringen
MRRC Miinchen

TV Geiselhéring
LG-Pletzer-Hopfgarten
Miesbach

Kreuth

TSV Konigsdorf

Wouide Hund

MRRC Miinchen

LG Decker-Itter

LC Bad Diirkheim

LG Stadtwerke Minchen
PTSV Rosenheim

LC Chiemgau-Steigenberger
MRRC Miinchen

SC Gaissach

TV1860 Nassau

PTSV Rosenheim

Lettl Familiy Sports eV
DJK Dollnstein

TSV Schellitz

Team Mountain Heroes
Miinchen

Tri As Hildesheim
Bike-DOC.DE

JG
1980
1966
1979
1987
1969
1982
1981
1988
1982
1964
1976
1969
1998
1977
1987
1995
1971
1994
1970
1968
1984
1973
1970
1965
1976
1953
1962
1967
1983
1955
1982
1980
1994
1975
1971
1991
1978
1979
1971
1959
1963
1966
1975
1982
1958
1985
1981
1969

AK
MHK
M45
MHK
MHK
M40
MHK
MHK
MHK
MHK
M45
M35
M40
MJg
M35
MHK
Wlg
M40
MHK
M40
M40
MHK
M35
M40
M45
M35
M55
M50
M45
WHK
M55
MHK
MHK
MHK
M35
M40
WHK
MHK
MHK
M40
M50
M45
M45
M35
MHK
M50
MHK
MHK
M40
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16

17
18

Zeit
0:31:56
0:33:00
0:33:16
0:33:25
0:34:10
0:34:48
0:35:09
0:35:13
0:35:50
0:36:01
0:36:07
0:36:33
0:36:42
0:36:54
0:37:06
0:37:18
0:37:28
0:37:30
0:37:47
0:38:03
0:38:05
0:38:59
0:39:10
0:39:19
0:40:04
0:40:13
0:40:25
0:40:29
0:40:39
0:40:49
0:40:49
0:40:55
0:41:12
0:41:19
0:41:26
0:41:44
0:41:45
0:41:46
0:41:52
0:41:59
0:42:02
0:42:05
0:42:06
0:42:07
0:42:10
0:42:11
0:42:18
0:42:24
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49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

184
302
266
115
299
150
239
122
161

73
106
170
201
189
245
169
138
118

17

57
250
130

20

45

89

86
187
211
205
126
292
215
112
143

63
128
223
110
220
269
172

30

82
160
105

74

29
272
264

83
225
227
193
119
284
226

Rauch, Manni
Schormeier, Karlheinz
Fischer, Georg
Jakob, Christian
Ibanez, Tomas, ESP
Bachmann, Elmar
Fischer, Edwin
Steinegger, Andreas
Jans, Herbert

Mann, Max
Kleindienst, Soren
Hermann, Leo, AUT
Vogler, Josef

Aigner, Aleander
Bier, Christian
Zeitler, Michael
Dotterweich, Werner
Reitmeier, Daniel
Beck, Josef

Berlow, Julian
Drollinger, Volker
Milinski, Alexander
Burk, Peter

Delling, Thomas
Wiesemann, Frank
Lettl, Ingrid
Ostermeier, Jirgen
Thimmer, Dr. Thomas
Permoser, Peter, AUT
Zmudzinski, Damian
Allmann, Angelika
Manke, Hans-Jorg
Krammer, Stefan
Hohenleitner, Manuel
Gallinger, Walter
Stadler, Alfred

Hahn, Kornelia
Pacher, Hermann
Schambeck, Andreas
Potzinger, Klaus
Hamilton, Jamie, GB
Hachenberger, Frank
Bohrer, Gerhard
Borgs, Jirgen
Pappenberger, Michael
Mdller, Helmut, ITA
Colditz, Heiko
Wehrens, Georg
Gorbunov, Anton
Schlager, Markus
Loch, Anton

Kesper, Gerhild
Guerndt, Horst
Lorenz , Maike
Fischbacher, Heinz
Zander, Markus

LG Pletzer Hopfgarten
TG Viktoria Augsburg
SVO LA Germaringen
FC Dt Post

LG Stadtwerke Miinchen
MRRC Miinchen

SV Handzell

Erding

Ski-Club Au

TG Viktoria Augsburg
MRRC Miinchen
Mayrhofen

SG Stadtwerke Freising
LG Mettenheim
Miesbach

Mering

TSV Schellitz
Miinchen

Furth im Wald
Augsburg

Neuweiler

ALC Landshut
Miinchen

LV Limbach 2000
Miinchen

Lettl Familiy Sports eV
Outback Runners

SG Stadtwerke Freising
Run2gether

Hi-Tec Team Rottach-Egern
Miinchen

Eching
Schliersee-Josefstal
MRRC Miinchen
Waakirchen

SVO LA Germaringen
Weilheim

SV Lohhof

Team Franconia Vertical
TSV Irschenberg
Neufahrn

Erdinger Alkoholfrei
SSV Reutlingen
Trisport Erding
Miinchen

Amateur Sport Club Berg/Eppan
Zeitlarn

DAV Oberland

TV Geiselhéring
SC-GailRach
Kirchheim/Teck
Otterfing

Triminators TV Voerde
ASC Miinchen
Garmisch

Kreuth

1959
1964
1958
1975
1972
1954
1962
1959
1959
1988
1979
1960
1956
1980
1959
1968
1965
1987
1968
1988
1971
1966
1967
1971
1979
1969
1972
1955
1950
1976
1984
1968
1972
1982
1967
1949
1967
1956
1973
1964
1972
1969
1947
1972
1983
1950
2000
1970
1949
1969
1965
1967
1964
1972
1968
1971

M50
M45
M50
M35
M40
M55
M50
M50
M50
MHK
MHK
M50
M55
MHK
M50
M40
M45
MHK
M40
MHK
M40
M45
M45
M40
MHK
W40
M40
M55
M60
M35
WHK
M40
M40
MHK
M45
M60
W40
M55
M35
M45
M40
M40
M65
M40
MHK
M60
MJg
M40
M60
M40
M45
W40
M45
W40
M40
M40

S EENENN

10

o W

19
20

21
10
11

22
12
23
13

10
14
24

15

16
17
25
11

N

12

18

19

20

26

21

22
13

14

23
24

0:42:26
0:42:40
0:42:48
0:42:53
0:43:05
0:43:10
0:43:35
0:43:38
0:44:00
0:44:07
0:44:09
0:44:10
0:44:27
0:44:33
0:44:40
0:44:43
0:44:48
0:44:58
0:45:01
0:45:06
0:45:16
0:45:21
0:45:26
0:45:37
0:45:39
0:45:52
0:45:53
0:45:55
0:46:01
0:46:08
0:46:09
0:46:11
0:46:17
0:46:18
0:46:22
0:46:27
0:46:32
0:46:33
0:46:36
0:46:37
0:46:38
0:46:39
0:46:43
0:46:46
0:46:48
0:46:50
0:46:54
0:46:56
0:47:04
0:47:09
0:47:10
0:47:14
0:47:18
0:47:20
0:47:24
0:47:31
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105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

41
251
180
282

120

93
248
233
111
141
192
208
129
280
296
243
145
171

28

15
190
156
258
268
273

19
158
178
237
173
177
154
104
234
293
137

22

75
257
100
113
207

72
175
153

26
275
185

92
297
157
228

23
286
218

Heckmeier, Matthias
Wienecke, Ulrich
Haushofer, Ulrich
Mdller, Martin
Neupert, Jorg

Lorenz , Hartmut
Ettmuller, Josef
Schneiders, Stefan
Miuhlhuber, Anna
Stimpfle, Franz
Czemmel, Anton
Klarer, Jan
Habrecht, Rainer
Rothkopf, Richard
Paternoster, Stefanie
Adendorff, Clive, SA
Bieringer, Hans
Krafft, Peter

Huber, Alfred
Colditz, Stefan
Rudolphi, Markus
Sperling, Jens
Schwabe, Jens
Scharl, Walter
Schubert, Stanislav
Fickenscher, Florian
Katholing, Hans-Joachim
Fanger, Gabi

Martin, Birgit
Langenmeir, Miguel
Salchev, Robert
Udjbinac, Franjo, CRO
Surkau, Peter
Humbert, Volker
Baetz, Udo
Bischlager, Carolin
Stockl, Georg
Pupke, Sebastian
Zipperle, Marlene, ITA
Wirth, Max

Stoger, Alois
Erdmann, Kerstin
Plener, Lilo

Schmidt, Henning
Maurer, Bernhard, AUT
Zenk, Alois

Smolka, Christian
Bruckbauer, Harald
Wansner, Andre
Ettmuller, Marion
Parkhill, Chris, GB
Voss, Claus
Remmert, Claus
Haidlas, Karl Heinrich
Obermaier, Matthias
Rainer, Andrea, AUT

DAV Pfaffenhofen-Asch
Minchen

SC Reichersbeuern
LG Staffelsee

Eching

ASC Miinchen
Minchen

SV Lohhof
Schliersee

TV Geiselhéring
Herzirunning
Minchen

Minchen

Brunnthal

Team Salomon
Minchen

TSV Feldkirchen
Sport fiir Spenden
Miesbach

Zeitlarn

LC Bad Dirkheim
Torpedo Schwarz-Weiss
Trisport Erding

FC Eilting

SVO LA Germaringen
Schiitzengilde Weisenheim
Minchen

SpVgg Hohenkirchen
SC Bad Tolz
Unterhaching
Altenstadt

Minchen

SV Bockhorn
Minchen

VfB Steinach

TSV Moosbach
Minchen

Moosburg

Amateur Sport Club Berg/Eppan
SG-Voigas

MRRC Miinchen
Erdinger Alkoholfrei
TV Ekheim
Bereghisch-Gladbach
LG Kraft Foods

TSV Schelllitz

Forum Team
Neufahrn

Gilching

Minchen

Minchen

TSV Betzingen
Riemerling
Immenstadt
saegewerk-obermaier
LC Zillertal

1976
1966
1957
1952
1968
1966
1956
1959
1981
1946
1966
1967
1979
1967
1974
1974
1959
1958
1955
1966
1971
1968
1969
1963
1953
1981
1956
1965
1969
1977
1970
1960
1966
1971
1974
1984
1976
1988
1954
1984
1945
1981
1945
1984
1963
1949
1965
1964
1979
1961
1981
1958
1970
1962
1967
1964

M35
M45
M55
M60
M40
M45
M55
M50
WHK
M65
M45
M45
MHK
M45
W35
M35
M50
M50
M55
M45
M40
M40
M40
M45
M55
MHK
M55
W40
W40
M35
M40
M50
M45
M40
M35
WHK
M35
MHK
W50
MHK
M65
WHK
W60
MHK
M45
M60
M45
M45
MHK
W50
MHK
M50
M40
M50
M45
W40

10
15

25
16

11

17
18
27
19

11
12
13

20
26
27
28
21
10
28
11

12
29
14
22
30
13

14
29

30

31
23

24
25
32

33
15
31
16
26

0:47:34
0:47:37
0:47:39
0:47:45
0:47:47
0:47:48
0:47:50
0:47:56
0:47:59
0:47:59
0:48:00
0:48:01
0:48:07
0:48:12
0:48:16
0:48:23
0:48:28
0:48:33
0:48:35
0:48:37
0:48:38
0:48:46
0:48:49
0:48:50
0:48:55
0:48:57
0:48:58
0:48:59
0:49:00
0:49:01
0:49:02
0:49:08
0:49:21
0:49:22
0:49:30
0:49:44
0:49:44
0:49:45
0:49:46
0:49:50
0:50:03
0:50:06
0:50:07
0:50:10
0:50:14
0:50:16
0:50:18
0:50:27
0:50:27
0:50:30
0:50:30
0:50:33
0:50:35
0:50:39
0:50:40
0:50:41
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161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216

194
230
116
278
125

97
108

252
221
147
12
31
259
21
16
109
216
214
33
114
37
151
164
134
77
94
281
144
179
181
81
188
90
a7
198
262
117
76
210
11
46
95
236
263
78
55
42
121
265
167
40
163
279
276
229

Guerndt, Jutta
Maier, Ludwig
Knippel, Erwin
Frings, Dominik
Linder, Tina
Pindado, Fernando
Vaudrevange, Patrick
Kriesch, Volkmar
Langwieser, Anton
Schambeck, Kathrin
Ziegler, Thomas
Renner, Herbert
Lochner, Michael
Schwertl, Alois
Franke, Daniel
Kirschneck, Stefan
Patalong, Peter
Gerlei, Maté, HUN
Schwemmer, Michael
Jehl, Marc-Andre
Winkler, Angelika
Kromka Prof.Dr., Franz
Triebel, Karl

Klein , Sonja

Strose, Thomas
Schreier, Jirgen
Holzheuer, Adi
Konstanczak, Sabina
Wimmer, Christian
Dietl , Michael

Wild, Christian

Lutz, Dieter

Weber, Stephan
Weckler, Markus
Llewellyn, Milan
Kunschner, Thomas
Burgmair, Gottfried
Humbert, Dirk
Scholtischik, Juliane
Wasserberg, Thomas
Heitm{ller, Rainer
Herfurt, Ute
Moldowan, Christina
Ober, Roland
Menken, Jan Christoph
Kuchenhoff, Stefan
Hientzsch, Andreas
Wehnelt, Philipp
Strotmann, Dirk
Neale, Stefan
Fischer-Gotz, Sonja
Anderson, Robyn
Stoib, Florian
Winter, Frank

Beyer, Andreas
Herdt, Rudolf

Terminators TV Voerde
Habach

Sport Ruscher Team
Minchen

KAT

Schliersee

Hamburg

LG Donau llm
Margarethenthann
Team Franconia Vertical
LV Deggendorf

CIS Amberg
Regensburg

Moosburg
Flachland-Tiroler

Bad Tolz

Minchen

DAD-Ungarn

SG Stadtwerke Freising
Bad boys running wild
LSV 1990 Kitzbihel
DAV Freising
Genusslaufer Germering
Ski-Club Au
Bayr.Kultusministerium
Murnau

LT Kolping M.-Schwaben
SCR-Team

Trisport Erding
Grobenzell

Puchheim

Minchen

Bezirk Oberbayern
MRRC Miinchen
Minchen

Tri Sport Erding

TSV Isen

Unterhaching

Trisport Erding
Minchen

LT Siebengebirge

LV Limbach 2000

SSV Reutlingen
Grafing

Ingolstadt
Oberhaching

Marbach

Minchen
Marquartstein
Schmuruck Racers
Minchen

Preston Harriers

SC wall

SCR-Team

SC Pollanten
Weinheim

1972
1949
1963
1978
1984
1996
1979
1968
1960
1976
1962
1958
1961
1957
1987
1967
1984
1996
1957
1981
1966
1944
1961
1973
1972
1959
1954
1962
1972
1967
1970
1960
1976
1966
1980
1961
1962
1976
1963
1974
1959
1964
1961
1959
1985
1959
1962
1965
1960
1963
1962
1972
1998
1959
1976
1947

W40
M60
M45

MHK

WHK
MJg

MHK
M40
M50

W35
M50
M50
M50
M55

MHK
M45

MHK
MJg
M55

MHK

W40
M65
M50

W35
M40
M50
M55

W50
M40
M45
M40
M50
M35
M45

MHK
M50
M50
M35

W40
M35
M50

W40

W50
M50

MHK
M50
M50
M45
M50
M45

W50

W40
MJg
M50
M35
M65

27
34

35
32
17

18
19
20
12
36
28
37

13
38

21

33
22
14

34
29
35
23
15
30
39
24
25
16
10
17
26
11

27
40
28
29
31
30
32

12

31
18

0:50:46
0:50:52
0:50:59
0:51:00
0:51:00
0:51:04
0:51:06
0:51:11
0:51:18
0:51:26
0:51:30
0:51:40
0:51:42
0:51:45
0:51:51
0:51:53
0:51:54
0:52:04
0:52:11
0:52:16
0:52:18
0:52:20
0:52:34
0:52:35
0:52:39
0:52:42
0:52:45
0:52:50
0:52:53
0:52:55
0:52:56
0:52:57
0:52:58
0:53:10
0:53:12
0:53:19
0:53:20
0:53:24
0:53:31
0:53:32
0:53:37
0:53:50
0:53:52
0:53:54
0:54:02
0:54:03
0:54:05
0:54:16
0:54:28
0:54:30
0:54:39
0:54:44
0:54:45
0:54:53
0:55:02
0:55:06
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217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272

88
301
176
300

48
241
249
240
155
270
142
203
209
212

67

71
174

34

43
247

36

44

32

62

51
260

70
219

59
224

79
159
204
222

38

27
101
102
238

10

50
136

69
200

60

64
206
183
298

54

14
231
202
196

148

Deimel, Gottfried
Altvater, Viktor
Schmidt, Roger
Fernandez, Isabell, ESP
Lehmann, Alexander
Bier, Mannux
Edbauer, Vroni
Randl, Felix

Eisele, Werner
Burgmair, Margit
Witzl, Robert
Annesen, Manfred
Pretsch, Uschi

HeR, Rudger
Winterstotter, Ferdinand
Draszcz, Jeanine, Frau
Steichele, Franz
Hampp, Kilian
Mdller, Wolfgang
Syre, Jirgen

Plattke, Sabine
Jobst, Karin

Mdller, Michael
Beck, Birthe

Lehner, Volker
Hertle, Siegfried
Christl, Resi

Haser, Max
Hamberger, Rainer
Knauer, Ottmar
Spira, Irina, AUT
Wiese , Maik
Dornburg, Arthur
Riollot, Etienne, AUT
Rogon, Adi

Jung, Martl

Trisport Erding
Wackersberg

TUS Weinbach

LG Stadtwerke Munchen
Minchen

Miesbach

Werenain

Miesbach

SWYV Fischach

TSV Isen

MRRC Miinchen

SG Stadtwerke Freising
TSV Hartpenning
MRRC Miinchen
Moosburg

MRRC Miinchen
Wertingen-Possenried
Bad boys running wild
Libecker SC

Trisport Erding

Hagen

LG Reisbach

Bad boys running wild
Diakonieverein Tegernseer Tal
LT Auenwald e.V.

TSV Weissenhorn

LC Aichach

SG Stadtwerke Freising
Leinfelden-Echterdingen
Minchen

LSV 1990 Kitzbihel
Minchen

Berg

Minchen

Minchen

Murnau

Gomes de Sa, Antonino, POR die gemiitlichen Karwendelschnec
Schellhorn de Sa, Alexandre, P(die gemiitlichen Karwendelschnec

Priwitzer, Matthias
Stroscher, Felix
Roth, Ralf

Hahn, Matthias
Christl, Paul
Tancer, Jaro
Hessel, Andrea
Burtscher, Paul
Schuster, Jirgen
Jobst, Siglinde
Howard, Jan
Wagenpfeil, Elisabeth
Blaschek, Ulrich
KleypaR, Marlene
Buchberger, Georg
Weny, Maria
Reimann, Kay
Lipp, Otto

Miinchen

Wouide Hund

Tottori Runners Japan
Wouide Hund

LC Aichach

SC Vierkirchen

TV1860 Nassau
TSV-Neubiberg

DAS Erlebnislauf-Team
LG Reisbach

Miinchen

Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei
Oberhaching

Juelich

SC Reichersbeuern
Outback Runners
Minchen-Hadern

die gemiitlichen Karwendelschnec

1950
1964
1963
1976
1977
1998
1963
1997
1961
1965
1972
1941
1963
1968
1952
1956
1956
1988
1950
1964
1967
1964
1981
1966
1966
1952
1948
1951
1963
1964
1944
1978
1964
1965
1940
1967
1969
1998
1967
1981
1972
1981
1945
1955
1964
1946
1964
1960
1955
1967
1959
1957
1938
1967
1968
1943

M60
M45
M45
W35
M35
MJg
W40
MJg
M50
W40
M40
M70
W40
M40
M60
W50
M55
MHK
M60
M45
W40
W40
MHK
W40
M45
M60
W60
M60
M45
M45
W60
MHK
M45
M45
M70
M45
M40
MJg
M45
MHK
M40
MHK
M65
M55
W40
M65
M45
W50
M55
W40
M50
W50
M70
W40
M40
M65

33
34

19

13

32
14
36

15
37

15
41
10
35
16
17
42
18
36
11

12
37
38

43
39
40

41
38

42
44
39
45

16
19

43

17

20
33

21
40

0:55:13
0:55:16
0:55:17
0:55:30
0:55:33
0:55:38
0:55:40
0:55:47
0:55:50
0:55:54
0:56:01
0:56:04
0:56:29
0:56:42
0:56:44
0:56:48
0:56:55
0:57:04
0:57:21
0:57:41
0:57:49
0:58:02
0:58:04
0:58:12
0:58:25
0:58:28
0:58:38
0:58:54
0:59:05
0:59:10
0:59:33
0:59:35
0:59:48
1.00:23
1:00:34
1:00:35
1:00:39
1:00:39
1:00:46
1:01:02
1.01:04
1.01:12
1:01:45
1.01:47
1:.01:53
1.01:54
1:02:20
1:.02:26
1:02:59
1:03:25
1.03:31
1.03:37
1.04:25
1:04:54
1:04:55
1.07:37
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273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280

195
285
254
98
52
149
35
197

Reinartz, Klemens
Mollerus, Bernd

Jahn, Rosi

Wiedmann, Manfred
Lehner, Carmen

Lipp, Gisela

Hellmuth, Otto
Schmidbauer, Theresia

Lenggrieser SC

Berg

Hohenbrunn
Samerberg

LT Auenwald e.V.
MRRC Miinchen
TV1884 Zeil am Main
Miinchen

1944
1943
1982
1964
1974
1951
1938
1952

M65
M65
WHK
M45
W35
W60
M70
W60

10

44

o b~ b O

1.08:15
1:.08:21
1.08:26
1:08:30
1:09:51
1:11:24
1:16:41
1:21:09
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